Rundenkampfe Pistole/Revolver 2024
Beste Schiitzen Schnitt

Landesliga

Mirko Motsch (lllingen 1)
David Wolff (Heusweiler 1)
Swen Seib (Dérsdorf 1)
Peter Winkel (Heusweiler 1)
Fabian Keliler (Ensheim 1)

Oberliga Ost

Markus Hoéchst (Homburg 1)
Mathias Biehl (Schiffweiler)

Helmut Stalter (St. Ingbert 1)
Martin Stoiber (St. Ingbert 1)
Matthias Mann (Homburg 1)

Oberliga West

Marc Kleser (Wadern)

Matthias Risch (Eiweiler 1)

Peter Schneider (Lockweiler-Krettnich 1)
Thomas Hilgert (Eiweiler 1)

Martin Mdller (Schmelz)

388,2
384,2
378,6
374,1
373,9

383,1
375,2
374,4
369,7
366,3

383,2
372,6
367,3
367,2
363,4



Regionalliga Nord

Stefan Alles (St. Wendel)
André Schafer (St. Wendel)
Jon Feil} (Urexweiler 1)
Christoph Schorr (St. Wendel)
Dietmar Bar (Urexweiler 1)

Regionalliga Ost

Stefan Ecker (Wiebelskirchen)
Michael Bauer (Spiesen-Elversberg 1)
Tilo Jung (Wiebelskirchen)

Ralf Sattler (Homburg 2)

Stefan Bogner (St. Ingbert 2)

Regionalliga Siid

Michael Fischer (Herrensohr 2)
Martin Bennoit (Ludweiler)
Fabrice Sprengart (Herrensohr 2)
Martin Noll (Herrensohr 2)

Franz Schkoda (Ludweiler)

Regionalliga West
Frank Hager (Bilsdorf)

Bernd Miillenbach (Bilsdorf)
Eberhard Brill (PSV Saarwellingen)

Thomas Boschetto (PSV Saarwellingen)

Markus Wolf (Schwalbach 1)

371,6
370,7
370,0
369,9
364,3

370,2
369,0
368,4
368,3
363,1

375,3
370,3
369,8
366,3
364,9

367,4
362,1
359,3
358,8
358,2



Bezirksliga Nord

Roland Spies (Mangelhausen)
Johannes Grof3 (Marpingen)
Holger Georg (Mangelhausen)
Horst Scheid (Urexweiler 2)
Stefan Woyton (Mangelhausen)

Bezirksliga Ost

Ervin Luzi (Oberbexbach)

Karl-Heinz Miiller (Spiesen-Elversberg 2)
Hans-Jurgen Roos (Oberbexbach)

Ingo Schmitt (St. Ingbert 4)

Florian Munz (St. Ingbert 4)

Bezirksliga Sud

Christian Seitle (Friedrichsthal 1)
Heiko Graeber (Fechingen)
Hans-Jorg Eisenbrandt (Fechingen)
Henrik Steffen (Heusweiler 3)
Martina Buwen (SGS Saarbriicken)

Bezirksliga West

Torsten Berendes (Diefflen 1)
Gulnter Mul3ler (Beckingen 1)
Jan Rixecker (Bous 1)

Uwe Maringer (Beckingen 1)

Marc Rixecker (Bous 1)

373,5
368,0
359,4
355,8
354,8

365,0
361,7
356,7
355,7
3517

386,0
360,4
359,9
358,6
352,6

367,2
359,6
358,7
352,6
350,7



Kreisklasse 1

Jorg Ney (Herrensohr 3)
Volker Burgard (Bischmisheim)
Dirk Blatt (Bischmisheim)
Thomas Kley (Herrensohr 3)
Peter Port (Bischmisheim)

Kreisklasse 2

Marc Spielmann (Puttlingen 2)
Gilbert Grof3 (Puttlingen 2)
Viktor Kaczmarek (St. Arnual)
Pascal Schmitt (Pattlingen 2)
Frank Altmeier (Puttlingen 2)

Kreisklasse 3

Dominique De Col (Altenkessel 3)
Sven Freidinger (Riegelsberg 2)
Andreas Luckenbill (Quierschied 1)
Hans Rudolf Mayer (Quierschied 1)
Markus Dressler (Herrensohr 4)

Kreisklasse 4

Nikolaus Lorenz (Merzig 2)

Andreas Schuler (Lockweiler-Krettnich 3)
Alfred Schorr (Saarlouis 3)

Wilfried Ewen (Lockweiler-Krettnich 4)
Roger Petry (Lockweiler-Krettnich 4)

Kreisklasse 5

Susanne Leinen (Rehlingen-Siersburg 1)
Florian Kohler (Saarwellingen 2)

Karl Heinz Kruschke (Schwarzenholz 1)
Kevin NeusuB (Schwarzenholz 1)
Herrmann Raber (Schwalbach 2)

Kreisklasse 6

Dirk Hoffmann (Ensdorf 2)
Kim Blass (Elm)

Nicolas Berg (EIm)
Reimund Berg (EIm)
Andreas Blal} (Ensdorf 2)

Kreisklasse 7

Hans-Joachim Schreiner (Merzig 3)
Axel Kiefer (Orscholz)

Ingo Faust (Merzig 3)

Sven Arend (Merzig 4)

Dominik Gehl (Beckingen 2)

354,9
349,6
339,3
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361,9
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362,1
359,3
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353,0

348,3
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341,2
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